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Sat 28th September 
7pm     St Kevin 

Sun 29th September 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 5th October 
7pm      St Laurence 

Sun 6th October 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 12th October 
7pm     St Kevin 

Sun 13th October 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 19th October 
7pm      St Laurence 

Sun 20th October 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

 

Sat 26th October 
7pm     St Kevin 

Sun 27th October 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 2nd November 
7pm      St Laurence 

Sun 3rd November 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 9th November 
7pm     St Kevin 

Sun 10th November 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 16th November 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 17th November 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 23rd November 
7pm     St Kevin 

Sun 24th November 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 30th November 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 1st December 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 7th December 
7pm     St Kevin 

Sun 8th December 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 14th December 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 15th December 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 21st December 
7pm     St Kevin 

 
 
 
 
 

Sun 22nd December 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
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Christmas 
 

Schedule 
  

 
Christmas Eve 7pm 

 
 

Christmas Eve 10pm 
 
 
 

 
St Kevin & St Laurence 
 
 
       St Joseph 

 
Christmas Day 

 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
   
No evening Mass 

  Sat 28th December 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 29th December 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 
 

Sat 4th January 
7pm     St Kevin 

 

Sun 5th January 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 11th January 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 12th January 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 18th January 
7pm     St Kevin 

 

Sun 19th January 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 25th January 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 26th January 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 1st February 
7pm     St Kevin 

 

Sun 2nd February 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 8th February 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 9th February 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 15th February 
7pm     St Kevin 

 

Sun 16th February 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 22nd February 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 23rd February 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

Sat 29th February 
7pm     St Kevin 

 

Sun 1st March 
9.00am    St Aidan    
10.30am  St Columba 
12  noon  St Gregory 
  7pm       St Ita 
 

Sat 7th March 
7pm     St Laurence 

Sun 8th March 
  9.00am     St Brigid   
10.30am     St Fintan 
12  noon     St Helen 
  7  pm        St Joseph 

 
 


